Product information
This range provides a substantial energy saving and gives an
effective replacement performance for 35W halogen while
consuming only 4.5W of power.
Features & Benefits
•  IEC-size
•  Dimming range 10% ~ 100%
•  Available in 2700K, 3000K and 4000K

Life
hours
L70/B10
Life
hours
B50
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Power
factor CRI Switch
Cycles
Pack
Qty
Product
Code
4.5 GU10 LED4.5D/GU10/827/220-240V/FL/BX 1/8 500 170 25 2700 25,000 45,000 38 0.5 80 12,500 1/8 65775
4.5 GU10 LED4.5D/GU10/827/220-240V/WFL/BX 1/8 400 170 35 2700 25,000 45,000 38 0.5 80 12,500 1/8 97248
4.5 GU10 LED4.5D/GU10/830/220-240V/FL/BX 1/8 560 180 25 3000 25,000 45,000 40 0.5 80 12,500 1/8 65777
4.5 GU10 LED4.5D/GU10/830/220-240V/WFL/BX 1/8 450 180 35 3000 25,000 45,000 40 0.5 80 12,500 1/8 97266
4.5 GU10 LED4.5D/GU10/840/220-240V/FL/BX 1/8 610 200 25 4000 25,000 45,000 44 0.5 80 12,500 1/8 65780
4.5 GU10 LED4.5D/GU10/840/220-240V/WFL/BX 1/8 500 200 35 4000 25,000 45,000 44 0.5 80 12,500 1/8 97273
Dimensions
Lumen maintenance at rated life
Operation and maintenance
Maximum Ths recommended

LED Directional
Dimmable GU10 5 Watt and 6.5 Watt
D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E
T
Wattage Base Product
description Candela Lumen Beam
angle CCT Life hours
L70/B50 Efficacy Switch
Cycles Pack Qty SKU
5 GU10 LED5D/GU10/827/220-240V/FL 950 220 25 2,700 45,000 45 45,000 1/8 65249
5 GU10 LED5D/GU10/827/220-240V/WFL 600 220 35 2,700 45,000 45 45,000 1/8 65250
5 GU10 LED5D/GU10/830/220-240V/FL 1,050 240 25 3,000 45,000 50 45,000 1/8 65253
5 GU10 LED5D/GU10/830/220-240V/WFL 700 240 35 3,000 45,000 50 45,000 1/8 65254
5 GU10 LED5D/GU10/840/220-240V/FL 1,200 270 25 4,000 45,000 55 45,000 1/8 65799
5 GU10 LED5D/GU10/840/220-240V/WFL 750 270 35 4,000 45,000 55 45,000 1/8 65801
6.5 GU10 LED6.5D/GU10/827/220-240V/FL 1,600 400 25 2,700 45,000 60 45,000 1/8 65252
6.5 GU10 LED6.5D/GU10/827/220-240V/WFL 750 380 35 2,700 45,000 60 45,000 1/8 65255
6.5 GU10 LED6.5D/GU10/830/220-240V/FL 1,600 400 25 3,000 45,000 60 45,000 1/8 65256
6.5 GU10 LED6.5D/GU10/830/220-240V/WFL 750 380 35 3,000 45,000 60 45,000 1/8 65257
6.5 GU10 LED6.5D/GU10/840/220-240V/FL 1,800 450 25 4,000 45,000 65 45,000 1/8 65258
6.5 GU10 LED6.5D/GU10/840/220-240V/WFL 850 430 35 4,000 45,000 65 45,000 1/8 65259
Dimensions
IEC-size GU10
Wattage
[W]